


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. M. Pacific Construction, Inc.		Allstar Construction Group, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	SCHEDULE A								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,968.00	\$ 7,968.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,127.00	\$ 4,127.00
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL (Includes Pedestrian Access Route Plan)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 1,315.00
5	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,093.00	\$ 4,093.00
6	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,865.00	\$ 2,865.00
7	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 368.00
8	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 4,032.00
9	ASPHALT SAW CUTTING	142	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 248.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 852.00	\$ 3.27	\$ 464.34
10	TREE REMOVAL 6-Inch TO 12-Inch (Including Stump)	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 349.83	\$ 1,049.49
11	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCLUDING HAUL	100	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.82	\$ 5,082.00
12	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	30	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 34.17	\$ 1,025.10
13	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	25	TON	\$ 22.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 137.47	\$ 3,436.75
14	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	43	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 89.31	\$ 3,840.33
15	COMMERCIAL HMA	25	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 304.23	\$ 7,605.75

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. M. Pacific Construction, Inc.		Allstar Construction Group, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
16	SOIL RESIDUAL HERBICIDE	183	SY	\$ 0.50	\$ 91.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 1,345.05
17	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Includes Saw Cuts)	200	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21.03	\$ 4,206.00
18	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (Includes Saw Cuts)	97	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,365.00	\$ 50.69	\$ 4,916.93
19	SIGN POST FOUNDATION REMOVAL	3	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 101.07	\$ 303.21
20	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	150	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 52.71	\$ 7,906.50
21	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-Inch Depth)	42	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 39.55	\$ 1,661.10
22	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB	14	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 62.30	\$ 872.20
23	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6-Inch Depth)	31	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 65.88	\$ 2,042.28
24	PEDESTRIAN RAMP (Type Perpendicular "A", CoK STD 2-12, SHT 3)	2	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 595.10	\$ 1,190.20
25	48-Inch x 24-Inch DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	4	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 265.69	\$ 1,062.76
26	60-Inch x 24-Inch DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 295.59	\$ 295.59
27	84-Inch x 24-Inch DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 458.34	\$ 458.34
28	ADJUST CATCH BASIN GRATE	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 667.28	\$ 2,001.84
29	REMOVE, REPLACE & ADJUST EXISTING DRYWELL RING and COVER (Includes Ring Adjustments Removal and Concrete Collar Removal)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,196.02	\$ 1,196.02
30	4-INCH CONDUIT SLEEVE (Spare)	74	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 9.46	\$ 700.04
31	TYPE 1 JUNCTION BOX	2	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 1,232.00
32	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 5,040.00

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. M. Pacific Construction, Inc.		Allstar Construction Group, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
33	4-Inch PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (White) PAINT (Parking Striping)	620	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 682.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 2,430.40
34	18-Inch STOP BAR (White) - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	13	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 12.32	\$ 160.16
35	PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (White) PAINT (Arrows, Misc Items)	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00
36	24-Inch X 72-Inch (6 Foot) CROSSWALK BLOCKS- PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	3	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 174.72	\$ 524.16
37	SIGN POST & BASE (COK STD. DWG. 7-1)	3	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00
38	REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING SIGN AND POST	5	EA	\$ 135.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 60.78	\$ 303.90
39	SIGN #1 R1-1 "STOP" (30-Inch x 30-Inch) WITH ASSOCIATED HARDWARE	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00
40	SIGN #2 R5-1 "DO NOT ENTER" (30-Inch x 30-Inch) WITH ASSOCIATED HARDWARE	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
41	SIGN #3 D3-1 "W 10th Ave" (9-Inch Wide) WITH ASSOCIATED HARDWARE	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00
42	SIGN #4 D3-1 "S Auburn St" (9-Inch Wide) WITH ASSOCIATED HARDWARE	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00
43	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,167.87	\$ 2,167.87
44	IRRIGATION SERVICE REPAIR	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,719.75	\$ 3,719.75
45	REMOVE ELECTRICAL RECEPTACLES	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00
	SCHEDULE A SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 72,423.00		\$ 84,730.00		\$ 100,544.06

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. M. Pacific Construction, Inc.		Allstar Construction Group, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	SCHEDULE B - ASPHALT SEALCOATING								
1	PARKING LOT ASHPALT SEALCOATING	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4,839.00	\$ 4,839.00
	SCHEDULE B SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 3,450.00		\$ 3,250.00		\$ 4,839.00
	PROJECT GRAND TOTAL				\$ 75,873.00		\$ 87,980.00		\$ 105,383.06
	To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2013-21 Auburn Street Access Restoration. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.								
									
	Heath Mellotte, PE Design Services Manager								